
WASHINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT ORGANIZATION 
MARCH 2023-2024 

 
Position Exp.  Name/Address Telephone 
Chair 
Manifest Signatory 

2024 Arin Mills 
59 Jackson Drive 
Washington, NH  03280-3466 
amills@hdsd.org  
 

(C) 603-770-6375 
(H) 603-495-1392  
 

Vice-Chair 
Facilities 
Manifest Signatory 

2025 Eric Hodges 
93 Washington Heights Road 
Washington, NH  03280-3445 
ehodges@hdsd.org 
  

(H) 603-495-1768 
 

Member 
Wellness 

2025 Tyler Garvin 
2485 East Washington Road 
Washington, NH  03280-3505 
tgarvin@hdsd.oeg   
 

(C) 603-494-1049 
 

Member 
Alternate Manifest 
Signatory  

2024  Danielle Moore 
536 Dole School House Road 
Washington, NH  03280-6162 
dmoore@hdsd.org 
  

 (C) 603-309-6475 

Member 
Policy 

2026 Laura Botelho 
631 Presidential Drive 
Washington, NH 03280-6419 
lbotelho@hdsd.org  

(H) 603-496-6051 

Student Rep to 
Board 

 Megan Belanger HDHS 603-464-1130 

Board Secretary 2024 
 

Megan Shower    
265 Jefferson Drive 
Hillsboro, NH  03244-5319 
mfleagle@hdsd.org     
     

(C) 603-490-0747 

Clerk 
 

2024 
 

Colleen Duggan 
23 Island Pond Rd. 
Washington, NH 03280-3203 
cbbard@aol.com  
 

 
 

Moderator 
 

2024 
 

Guy Eaton 
PO Box 259 
Washington, NH 03280-0259 
G2ceaton@gmail.com  
 

(H) 603-495-6155 
 

Treasurer 
D-J Trust Rep 

2024 
 

Linda Musmanno 
107 Wild Acre Rd. 
Washington, NH 03280-3266 
lmusmanno@gsinet.net  
 

(H) 603-495-3042 
(C) 603-731-3579 

  Washington Town Hall 
 

603-495-3661 
(F) 603-495-3299 
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